S.P.R.C. Summer Nationals 2016. Santa Pod Raceway. UK.
TSI RACENET SYSTEM

QUALIFYING LIST
THROUGH ROUND # 2

PRO ET
CAR #

1 1

2 626

3 358

4 450

5 118

6 192

7 59

8 804

9 351

10 795

11 888

12 542

13 777

14 649

15 495

16 205

17 886

18 315

19 648

20 314

21 610

22 1420

23 2211

24 569

25 79

Best R.T.

Best E.T.

Best MPH was

was
was

CLASS DRIVER
PRO ET 1EE HUXLEY
PRO ET LIZ MALCOLM
PRO ET SIMON INNES
PRO ET MARK BAILEY
PRO ET GLENN PALLANT
PRO ET LEE GUY
PRO ET LAURA BAYNTON
PRO ET ANNIE WALLACE
PRO ET JAMES FORSTER
PRO ET MIKE LACEY
PRO ET DAVID NICOL
PRO ET KEITH HERBERT
PRO ET NEIL HUNTER
PRO ET GINO BERNADINE
PRO ET GEOFF COWLEY
PRO ET BOB MOLDEN
PRO ET TONY HARTER
PRO ET NIGEL GREEN
PRO ET JON TURNER
PRO ET STEVEN HUDSON
PRO ET TIM STANBURY
PRO ET WILLIAM CLARK
PRO ET KAREN STEVENS
PRO ET LEIGH MORRIS
PRO ET DAVE CHERRETT

BOB MOLDEN

MARK BAILEY

GEOFF COWLEY

ROADHEATH UK
HEMEL HEMPSTEAD UK
RAUNDS UK
LUTON UK
CHELMSFORD UK
AYLESBURY UK
COPTHORNE UK
BROMHAM UK
HIGHAM FERRERS UK
EVESHAM UK
SOUTHAM UK
UXBRIDGE UK
CHESTERFIELD UK
SOUTHALL UK
EVESHAM UK
LEEDS UK
HALSTEAD UK
SCARBOROUGH UK
AYLESFORD UK
HERSHAM UK
ST GILES UK
CAMBERLEY UK
EVESHAM UK
NUNEATON UK
WORCESTER UK

.0051
9.1605
147.10

BARRACUDA
BARRACUDA
CAPRI
SIERRA COS
CAPRI MK1
FORD POP
MUSTANG
'67 CAMARO
DRAGSTER
PLYMOUTH
CAPRI
ESCORT
CHEV NOVA
PUG 205
MUSTANG
VW BEETLE
BARRACUDA
23 T ALT
CAMARO
JNR COMP
VEGA

JAG E TYPE
MODEL A

5.7390

.0693 9.3415
.2429 11.0064
.0584 10.7668
.1742 9.1605
.2171 9.3862
.0375 10.1708
.0383 10.3743
.0493 10.2503
.0143 11.8691

.0784 9.4386
0912 9.2161
.1815 9.9256
0595 9.8545
.0431 9.5446
3326 9.2132

.0051 9.7144

.0487 16.6390

119.47
123.38
145.26
143.43
131.29

129.39
129.52

115.04
142.97
142.97
136.08

135.62



